
NRRITV Member School Information 2023-2024

Cavalier Public School
P. O. Box 410
Cavalier, ND 58220
School Phone: 701-265-8417
School Fax: 701-265-8106
ITV Phone: 701-265-4353
www.cavalierschool.org

Superintendent: Matthew Ford
matt.ford@cavalierk12.org

Principal: Jonathan Moquist
jonathan.moquist@cavalierk12.org

Secretary: Sarah Gunderson
sarah.gunderson@cavalierk12.org

ITV Tech Contact: Jonathan Moquist

Grafton Public Schools
1548 School Road
Grafton, ND 58237
School Phone: 701-352-1930
School Fax: 701-352-1943
www.gospoilers.org

Superintendent: Darren Albrecht
darren.albrecht@k12.nd.us

Principal: Randy Rice
randy.rice@k12.nd.us

Secretary: Julia O’Hara
julia.ohara@k12.nd.us

ITV Tech Contact: Cameron Lentz
cameron.lentz@k12.nd.us
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North Border Pembina High School
Box 409
Pembina, ND 58271-0409
School Phone: 701-825-6261
School Fax: 701-825-6645
ITV Phone: 701-825-6843
www.northborder.k12.nd.us

Superintendent: Seth Engelstad
seth.engelstad@k12.nd.us

Principal: Justine Gruenberg
justine.gruenberg@k12.nd.us

Secretary: Jennifer Martin
jennifer.martin@k12.nd.us

ITV Tech Contact: Devi Engelstad
devi.engelstad@k12.nd.us

North Border Walhalla Public School
Box 558
Walhalla, ND 58282-0558
School Phone: 701-549-3751
School Fax: 701-549-3753
ITV Phone: 701-549-3751 Ext. 30
www.northborder.k12.nd.us

Superintendent: Seth Engelstad
seth.engelstad@k12.nd.us

Principal: Nykolas Hope
nykolas.hope@k12.nd.us

Secretary: Janet Johnson
janet.johnson@k12.nd.us

ITV Tech Contact: Devi Engelstad
devi.engelstad@k12.nd.us
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North Valley CTC
1540 School Road
Grafton, ND 58237
School Phone: 701-352-3705
School Fax: 701-352-3170

Director: Mike Hanson
michael.hanson@k12.nd.us

ITV Tech Coordinator: Joey Jiskra
joey.jiskra@k12.nd.us

ITV Scheduler: Lori Zahradka
lori.zahradka@k12.nd.us

Office Assistant: Theresa Hickman
theresa.hickman@k12.nd.us

Park River Area Public School
P. O. Box 240
Park River, ND 58270
School Phone: 701-284-7164
School Fax: 701-284-7936
ITV Phone: 701-284-7739
www.parkriverk12.com

Superintendent: Aaron Schramm
aaron.schramm@parkriverk12.com

Principal: Frank Justin
frank.justin@parkriverk12.com

Secretary: Jennifer Johnson
jennifer.johnson@parkriverk12.com

ITV Tech Contact: Danny Hanson
daniel.hanson@parkriverk12.com
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Valley-Edinburg Public School
P. O. Box 129
Crystal, ND 58222
Crystal School Phone: 701-657-2163
Edinburg School Phone: 701-993-8312
www.valley-edinburgk12.com

Superintendent/Principal: Kierstin Hurtt
kierstin.hurtt@valley-edinburgk12.com

Secretary: Stacey Reilly
stacey.reilly@valley-edinburgk12.com

ITV Tech Contact: Kierstin Hurrt
kierstin.hurtt@valley-edinburgk12.com
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